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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 5 WHRE ARRHEN 1% 1:36.094 10 e - MICHELIN
2 88 7IIE PHEZERA s 1:36.185 13 15  0.091 0.091 MICHELIN
3 66 T HPREERN HiEm 1:36.416 ) 15  0.322 0.231 MICHELIN
4 6 EEE HERAMER )% 1:37.414 7 15  1.320 0.998 MICHELIN
5 33 T BZBREN GA3S 1:38.035 13 141941 0.621 MICHELIN
6 77 RBgiE  HBEN RN 1:38.167 14 15  2.073 0.132 MICHELIN
7 55 i HPBEZEDN FrE AN 1:38.924 8 g  2.830 0.757 MICHELIN
8 2 B BEZBEN GA3S 1:39.414 11 11 - 3.320 0.490 MICHELIN
9 8 ZHIH ARRAMZEN 54 1:41.058 8 9  4.964 1.644 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:36.094 (111.7 km/h), (No.
Y & mICHELIN NGK ARTKA
e ————— SPARK PLUGS S )
REMBBRE: FHELNK: N
Start : 12:41, End : 13:11
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dh E A B BHERS] Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, ik, Pos. 1
1 12:46:00 30.248 29.738 37.378 1:37.364 5:00.191
2 12:47:37 30.281 29.476 37.288 1:37.045 6:37.236
3 12:49:14 30.202 29.644 37.362 1:37.208 8:14.444
4 12:50:51 29.907 29.363 37.544 1:36.814 9:51.258
5 12:52:31 29.763 29.513 40.753 PitIn 11:31.287
6 12:58:32 4:46.415 _ 31.811 42.813 6:01.039 17:32.326
7 13:00:09 [25606]29.353 37.516 1:36.475 19:08.801
8 13:01:46 29.894 29.390 37.384 1:36.668 20:45.469
9 13:03:32 31.277 35.153 39.736 1:46.166 22:31.635
10 13:05:08 29.637 (29272 [37.183 [136.004 |  24:07.729
11 13:07:05 33.436 33.487 50.000 Pitin 26:04.652
No. 88, #MIE, Pos. 2
1 12:45:42 30.429 29.530 41.111 1:41.070 4:42.348
2 12:47:20 30.085 29.907 38.060 1:38.052 6:20.400
3 12:48:58 30.479 29.432 37.483 1:37.394 7:57.794
4 12:50:35 30.087 29.350 37.734 1:37.171 9:34.965
5 12:52:13 30.095 29.765 37.686 1:37.546 11:12.511
6 12:53:56 30.063 30.254 42.858 Pit In 12:55.686
7 12:59:08 4:04.058  30.385 37.502 5:11.945 18:07.631
8 13:00:45 30.173 29.410 37.416 1:36.999 19:44.630
9 13:02:21 29.778 29.165 37.606 1:36.549 21:21.179
10 13:04:31 52.307 37.715 39.302 2:09.324 23:30.503
11 13:06:07 30.077 29.403 37.480 1:36.960 25:07.463
12 13:07:44 29.734 29.148 37.429 1:36.311 26:43.774
13 13:09:20 29.839 29.060 [37.286 [1:36.185____ |  28:19.959
14 13:10:57 29.770 29.303 37.664 1:36.737 29:56.696
15 13:12:34 29.890 29.483 37.420 1:36.793 31:33.489
No. 66, fiMi, Pos. 3
1 12:45:16 31.217 30.971 37.411 1:39.599 4:16.365
2 12:46:53 30.004 25018 [37.394 36416 | 5:52.781
3 12:48:30 30.099 29.526 37.904 1:37.529 7:30.310
4 12:50:07 30.047 29.146 37.843 1:37.036 9:07.346
5 12:51:46 30.153 29.446 38.663 1:38.262 10:45.608
6 12:53:23 30.142 29.314 37.574 1:37.030 12:22.638
7 12:55:00 30.040 29.394 37.597 1:37.031 13:59.669
8 12:56:37 29.989 29.243 37.635 1:36.867 15:36.536
9 12:58:28 30.349 33.656 47.026 Pit In 17:27.567
10 13:02:44 3.07.756  30.363 37.810 4:15.929 21:43.496
11 13:04:23 32.075 29.982 37.504 1:39.561 23:23.057
12 13:06:00 29.986 29.210 37.765 1:36.961 25:00.018
13 13:07:45 30.011 31.346 43352 1:44.709 26:44.727
14 13:09:22 28749 29310 37.965 1:37.024 28:21.751
15 13:11:06 29.878 29.786 44.285 Pit In 30:05.700
No. 6, ### <, Pos. 4
1 12:45:24 31.886 32.603 43.382 1:47.871 4:23.576
NGK  ARTKh
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Start : 12:41, End : 13:11
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hEEE (i) BB F E A R ETIE 5 (2.984 km)
b EH =T BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, ## <, Pos. 4
2 12:47:02 30.661 29.950 38.127 1:38.738 6:02.314
3 12:48:41 30.427 29.836 38.204 1:38.467 7:40.781
4 12:50:18 30.271 29.582 37.723 1:37.576 9:18.357
5 12:51:56 30.519 29.579 37.483 1:37.581 10:55.938
6 12:53:34 30573 29.696 37.485 1:37.754 12:33.692
7 12:55:11 30.350 [29418 ]37.646 14:11.106
8 12:56:57 34.348 30.397 41,565 Pitin 15:57.416
9 13:01:04 2:58.893  29.656 37.730 4:06.279 20:03.695
10 13:02:42 30.717 29.932 [37.368____11:38.017 21:41.712
11 13:04:22 32.393 30.178 37.613 1:40.184 23:21.896
12 13:06:01 [30244 ]29.708 39.500 1:39.452 25:01.348
13 13:07:40 30.320 30.252 38.545 1:39.117 26:40.465
14 13:09:18 30.465 29.638 37.590 1:37.693 28:18.158
15 13:11:04 30.502 29.788 45.109 1:45.399 30:03.557
No. 33, #8% T, Pos. 5
1 12:45:54 33.322 31.907 43.027 PitIn 4:53.522
2 12:50:04 2:57.859  31.709 40.657 4:10.225 9:03.747
3 12:51:45 32.065 30.538 38.997 1:41.600 10:45.347
4 12:53:26 31.821 30.138 38.682 1:40.641 12:25.988
5 12:55:10 31.667 31.409 40.461 PitIn 14:09.525
6 12:58:03 1:44.659  29.781 38.683 2:53.123 17:02.648
7 12:59:42 30.966 30.010 38.376 1:39.352 18:42.000
8 13:01:21 30.581 29.598 38.417 1:38.596 20:20.596
9 13:02:59 30.397 29.605 38.436 1:38.438 21:59.034
10 13:04:39 30.444 30.955 38.226 1:39.625 23:38.659
11 13:06:17 30.610 29.602 38.137 ]1:38.349 25:17.008
12 13:07:55 30.329 29.487 38.371 1:38.187 26:55.195
13 13:09:33 [30:306 29.550 38.179 28:33.230
14 13:11:12 30.467 30.069 38.167 1:38.703 30:11.933
No. 77, RB%I4, Pos. 6
1 12:45:20 31.316 30.817 38.987 1:41.120 4:19.927
2 12:46:59 30.941 29.976 38.566 1:39.483 5:59.410
3 12:48:38 30.995 29.601 38.295 1:38.891 7:38.301
4 12:50:17 31.007 29.759 38.280 1:39.046 9:17.347
5 12:52:11 38.509 32.290 42,511 PitIn 11:10.657
6 12:56:19 2:51.928  36.445 39.496 4:07.869 15:18.526
7 12:57:58 30.967 29.807 38.567 1:39.341 16:57.867
8 12:59:37 30.864 29.884 38.583 1:39.331 18:37.198
9 13:01:16 30.899 29.751 38.433 1:39.083 20:16.281
10 13:02:55 30.959 29.615 38.126 1:38.700 21:54.981
11 13:04:34 30.709 29.665 38.249 1:38.623 23:33.604
12 13:06:12 30.618 29.687 38.167 1:38.472 25:12.076
13 13:07:51 30.773 29.818 38.194 1:38.785 26:50.861
14 13:09:29 30.687 29.664 37.816 1:38.167 28:29.028
15 13:11:07 [30.580 [25:548 38.125 1:38.253 30:07.281
Y ARTKA
KM RERL: e 2 1 SRR ,1@]3
Start : 12:41, End : 13:11
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FEN FEZT BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, ##A, Pos. 7
1 12:45:44 30.655 30.596 40.257 1:41.508 4:44.019
2 12:47:25 31.121 32.046 [38216___]1:41.383 6:25.402
3 12:49:36 30.955 56.497 43.387 PitIn 8:36.241
4 13:02:38 11:51.587  31.070 38.572 13:01.229 21:37.470
5 13:04:19 32.149 30.362 38.804 1:41.315 23:18.785
6 13:05:58 31.121 30.176 38.275 1:39.572 24:58.357
7 13:07:46 31.361 34.265 42.199 1:47.825 26:46.182
8 13:09:25 30.845 29.638 38.441 1:38.924 28:25.106
9 13:11:04 30.785 29.921 38.245 1:38.951 30:04.057
No. 2, Bk/E, Pos. 8
1 12:45:10 32.086 30.994 39.661 1:42.741 4:10.094
2 12:46:51 31.226 30.301 39.129 1:40.656 5:50.750
3 12:48:32 31.205 31.137 139.046 1:41.388 7:32.138
4 12:50:12 30.808 30.362 38.526 1:39.696 9:11.834
5 12:51:51 30.954 [30.008 [38.545 1:39.507 10:51.341
6 12:53:31 30.786 30.077 38.598 1:39.461 12:30.802
7 12:55:11 30.572 30.413 38.692 1:39.677 14:10.479
8 12:56:58 33.706 30.476 43.598 1:47.780 15:58.259
9 12:58:49 31.060 30.389 48.985 Pit In 17:48.693
10 13:09:47 9:44.197  33.786 40.662 10:58.645 28:47.338
11 13:11:27 30.612 30.198 38.604 1:39.414 30:26.752
No. 8, Z & #;, Pos. 9
1 12:45:40 32.620 32.015 39.837 1:44.472 4:39.648
2 12:47:22 31.685 31.111 39.687 1:42.483 6:22.131
3 12:49:05 31.534 31.758 39.344 1:42.636 8:04.767
4 12:50:46 31.370 30.876 39.078 1:41.324 9:46.091
5 12:52:28 31.182 31.112 39.209 1:41.503 11:27.594
6 12:54:09 31.573 30.984 [38921____]1:41.478 13:09.072
7 12:55:50 [30910 31.236 39.040 1:41.186 14:50.258
8 12:57:31 31.189 30.799 39.070 1:41.058 16:31.316
9 12:59:16 31.245 32.364 41.088 Pitin 18:16.013
V.8 micHELIN NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS By -
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Start : 12:41, End : 13:11
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